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Point2point fibre optic links DC f&£&F€T /L

DC Coupled Links RV)—X|TIJ)=X | U =X
INAIN\R OHz-2.5MHz ||0Hz—20MHz |0Hz—-40MHz
+/-0.5dB to |+/—0.25dB to |+/-0.25dB to
1MHz 2MHz 10MHz
. _ +/-1dB to +/-1dB to +/-1dB to
TAITTIRRA
2MHz 15MHz 30MHz
+/-3dB to +/-3dB to +/-3dB to
2.5MHz 20MHz 40MHz
ST IVERR <*10°
I EAY R <135ns <20.5ns <10.3ns
Output Noise... (Full Band, all values are Vrms)
0.3mV (0.02% (|0.8mV (0.06% ||0.7mV (0.05%
..For +/-2V output
FS) FS) FS)
1.5mV (0.02%
..For +/=10V output N/A N/A
FS)
ESLAT2Y (IM fibre) 350ns 280ns 210ns

Tx ANWAVE—F X

1M Q / 25pF typ.

50Q@ *+2V standard

Rx HAAVE—4R 2R

300€2@ +10V optional (2.5MHz limited)

H 5 DC A7t vk (worst case over

whole output range)

<0.3% of FSD

<0.3% of FSD

<0.3% of FSD

Non-linearity

0.1% of FSD

0.1% of FSD

0.06% of FSD

EERE -20 to +60° C
IR E (singlemode) <1m to 10km
BRARIA BNC 50Q
Faxroi Singlemode: FC/APC
BEXHEE @12V: TX <240mA <240mA <210mA
BEXUHEE® 12V: RX <350mA <315mA <280mA
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DC Coupled Links

RVW—X| TI)=X | UI—X

INRIILRIR: ABEED21—IL

Power supply status & ADC overflow

INRILERTR: ZEED1—IL

Power supply status & Link Lock status

SMRFESEK:

Transmitter

PDT-T2-6H
Il

Receiver

PDR-T2-6H
]|

R~-DC to 25MHz 1 - 12V Input

T-DCto20MHz 2~ 10V Input

U-DCto40MHz 3 - 20V Input
4-+100V input 6 - FC/APC, singlemode
5~ +150V Input

R - Plug-In Module
H - Shielded Module

R~-DC to 25MHz 112V Output
T-DCto20MHz 2~ 10V Output
U-DC to 40MHz (DC to 2.5MHz only)

R~ Plug-In Module
H ~ Shiekied Module

6 - FC/APC, singlemode

B
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